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Anlage
Nordh&user StralRe 1, 37445 Walkenried
G 05525/1411

Jugendwart/in

Froitzheim, Carl
T 05523 999128 carlfroitzheim@aol.com
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Junioren B RK (2er) | Regionsklasse
MF: Jordi Saemann
m 015901101266; melanielevin@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.
1 Saemann, Jordi (2010)

Hoche, Florian (2009)

Eggert, Johann (2009)

Herrmann, Luc (2009)

Paunescu, Alexandru-Joan

(2011)

6 Eggert, Magnus (2012)

a b~ 0N

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

11000806
10920825
10920823
10920824
11164778

11212603

LK

LK24,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

LK25,0

DR

Tennis Q) poiin

Aduantage You

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

&z GENERALI



